FEES FOR THE USE OF THE MEETING HOUSE

A non-refundable deposit of $200 is required for NON-MEMBERS along with the
application for use of the church. The balance of the fees is to be paid in full no less than
two (2) weeks before the scheduled event. Please make your check payable to The First

Baptist Church in America.

FEES FOR NONMEMBERS (For a period of up to 4 hours)

Pastor

Minister of Music

Soloist

House Keeping

Sanctuary, Main Floor only
Kitchen

Fellowship Hall

Manning Room

Christian Education Rooms

Outside grounds

$500
$350
$200
$200
$1000
$150
$150
$150
$100

$250



