FEES FOR THE USE OF THE MEETING HOUSE

A non-refundable deposit of \$200 is required for NON-MEMBERS along with the application for use of the church. The balance of the fees is to be paid in full no less than two (2) weeks before the scheduled event. Please make your check payable to The First Baptist Church in America.

FEES FOR NONMEMBERS (For a period of up to 4 hours)

Pastor	\$500
Minister of Music	\$350
Soloist	\$200
House Keeping	\$200
Sanctuary, Main Floor only	\$1000
Kitchen	\$150
Fellowship Hall	\$150
Manning Room	\$150
Christian Education Rooms	\$100
Outside grounds	\$250